9-07-2012 10:52 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18686 CHK: 013401 02615 NEOPOST 122 48924187 134.82 134.82
8/16/12 8/16 B24470 E.F.T. 000000 01556 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 002033 95.00 229.82
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 229.82  CR: 0.00 229.82
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 229.82  CR: 0.00
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18689 CHK: 013404 02615 SCDPS - REVENUE ACCOUNTI 151 90081205 105.20 105.20
8/30/12 8/31 A18752 CHK: 013444 02622 MARION BUFF 215 201208309698 765.00 870.20
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 870.20  CR: 0.00 870.20
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 870.20  CR: 0.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 103.67 103.67
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 103.67  CR: 0.00 103.67
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 103.67  CR: 0.00
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/16/12 7/16 A18578 CHK: 013323 02596 LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211 78052 289.00 289.00
7/20/12 7/20 A18613 CHK: 013339 02604 DR. MARK E. BOLTE 610 201207209611 175.00 464.00
7/20/12 7/20 A18616 CHK: 013342 02604 SCCJA 1 201207209610 51.00 515.00
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 515.00  CR: 0.00 515.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18629 CHK: 013350 02605 GLOCK, INC. 069 TRP/100013014 150.00 665.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 16.12 681.12
8/13/12 8/13 A18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 995.00 1,676.12
8/21/12 8/21 A18709 CHK: 013418 02619 SC POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC. 156 201208209674 90.00 1,766.12
==== AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,251.12  CR: 0.00 1,251.12
==== ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,766.12  CR: 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18634 CHK: 013355 02605 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7604 22.10 22.10
8/13/12 8/13 Al18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 2.31 24.41
8/21/12 8/21 A18707 CHK: 013416 02619 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7728 44.58 68.99
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 68.99 CR: 0.00 68.99
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 68.99 CR 0.00
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/21/12 8/21 A18706 CHK: 013415 02619 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00032875 3,195.45 3,195.45
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 3,195.45 CR: 0.00 3,195.45
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,195.45 CR: 0.00
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18633 CHK: 013354 02605 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-495990 167.96 167.96
8/13/12 8/13 A18673 CHK: 013388 02615 J. ALLEN COSTNER 251 201208139670 70.00 237.96
8/13/12 8/13 Al18675 CHK: 013390 02615 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 165956 106.47 344.43
8/13/12 8/13 A18679 CHK: 013394 02615 GALL'S INC. 066 201208109666 25.59 370.02
8/21/12 8/21 A18703 CHK: 013412 02619 CHRISTOPHER STOKES 1 201208209675 70.00 440.02
8/21/12 8/30 Al8744 VOID: 013412 02623 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 1 201208209675 70.00CR 370.02
8/27/12 8/27 Al8726 CHK: 013427 02621 J. ALLEN COSTNER 251 201208279676 99.85 469.87
8/27/12 8/27 Al18727 CHK: 013428 02621 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 166962 1,050.76 1,520.63
8/27/12 8/27 RA18733 CHK: 013434 02621 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-497707 370.61 1,891.24
8/27/12 8/27 RA18733 CHK: 013434 02621 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-500680 110.17 2,001.41
8/27/12 8/27 A18733 CHK: 013434 02621 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-500681 72.70 2,074.11
8/30/12 8/31 A18755 CHK: 013447 02622 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 166640 85.39 2,159.50
8/30/12 8/31 Al18755 CHK: 013447 02622 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 167048 85.39 2,244.89
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,314.89 CR: 70.00CR 2,244.89
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,314.89 CR: 70.00CR

5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU

DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT====
BEGINNTING BALANCE

8/13/12 8/13 A18687 CHK: 013402 02615 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201208109665 318.14

======= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 318.14 CR: 0.00 318.14

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 318.14 CR: 0.00
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT

BEGINNING BALANCE

Aug-2012
5060-50999
====BALANCE=

0.

318

00

.14

OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT

BEGINNTING BAL

ANCE

NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT

BEGINNTING BALANCE

5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/16/12 7/16 A18580 CHK: 013325 02596 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 315839 110.94 110.94
7/16/12 7/16 A18580 CHK: 013325 02596 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 32420A 9.58 120.52
7/20/12 7/20 A18615 CHK: 013341 02604 MOTOROLA 118 92006622012 570.57 691.09
7/20/12 7/20 A18619 CHK: 013345 02604 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 65033 110.88 801.97
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 801.97  CR: 0.00 801.97
8/13/12 8/13 A18693 CHK: 013408 02615 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6764184744 684.18 1,486.15
8/27/12 8/27 A18735 CHK: 013436 02621 MOTOROLA 118 92949752012 553.22 2,039.37
8/27/12 8/27 A18736 CHK: 013437 02621 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 319935 120.16 2,159.53
8/27/12 8/27 A18741 CHK: 013442 02621 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 70045 95.58 2,255.11
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,453.14 CR: 0.00 1,453.14
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,255.11  CR: 0.00
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/20/12 7/20 A18614 CHK: 013340 02604 MATTHEW BENDER & CO., IN 536 33797897 336.20 336.20
====JULY ACTIVITY DB: 336.20 CR: 0.00 336.20
8/06/12 8/06 Al8663 CHK: 013380 02614 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT OFF. 155 201208069644 840.00 1,176.20
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 840.00  CR: 0.00 840.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,176.20  CR: 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069631 315.75 315.75
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109651 1,641.32 1,957.07
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299693 732.95 2,690.02
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,690.02  CR: 0.00 2,690.02
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,690.02 CR: 0.00
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18693 CHK: 013408 02615 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6765844335 639.16 639.16
8/13/12 8/13 A18693 CHK: 013408 02615 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6765844335 1.55CR 637.61
8/27/12 8/27 A18722 CHK: 013423 02621 AT&T 648 201208279681 614.52 1,252.13
======= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,253.68  CR: 1.55CR 1,252.13
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,253.68  CR: 1.55CR
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/16/12 7/16 A18579 CHK: 013324 02596 PESTEC 132 431276 85.00 85.00
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 85.00 CR: 0.00 85.00
8/27/12 8/27 A18724 CHK: 013425 02621 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 30327 85.00 170.00
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 85.00 CR: 0.00 85.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 170.00  CR: 0.00

5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/09/12 7/09 A18554 CHK: 013309 02589 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112921 501.47 501.47
7/09/12 7/09 A18554 CHK: 013309 02589 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112927 134.87 636.34
7/09/12 7/09 A18554 CHK: 013309 02589 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112941 27.39 663.73
7/09/12 7/09 A18554 CHK: 013309 02589 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112976 27.22 690.95
7/09/12 7/09 A18554 CHK: 013309 02589 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 113027 150.50 841.45
7/09/12 7/09 A18554 CHK: 013309 02589 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 113054 121.28 962.73

7/16/12 7/16 A18572 CHK: 013317 02596 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 4448 65.00 1,027.73
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PAGE: 5
PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5301 4,398.38 5,426.
112862 603.31 6,029.
113069 76.41 6,105.

9,175.00CR 3,069.
CR: 9,175.00CR 3,069.17CR
112876 267.21 2,801.
113189 327.00 2,474.
113217 25.74 2,449.
113343 65.03 2,384.
113350 46.71 2,337.
113397 15.55 2,321.
113464 148.08 2,173.
113548 27.22 2,146.
201208109667 48.00 2,098.
113611 27.22 2,071.
113653 18.14 2,053.
5799 205.00 1,848.

205.00CR 2,053.

081846 120.00 1,933.
113853 59.47 1,873.
113860 68.91 1,804.
113905 74.68 1,730.
CR: 205.00CR 1,338.96
CR: 9,380.00CR

.00

.00

.00

.00

9-07-2012 10:52 AM DETAIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
7/16/12 7/16 A18572 CHK: 013317 02596 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023
7/16/12 7/16 A18576 CHK: 013321 02596 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/16/12 7/16 A18576 CHK: 013321 02596 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/30/12 7/30 C24300 RCPT 00043467 11787 ALLSTATE-CATHERINE CONNELL
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 6,105.83
8/02/12 8/02 A18630 CHK: 013351 02605 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/02/12 8/02 A18630 CHK: 013351 02605 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/02/12 8/02 A18630 CHK: 013351 02605 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/02/12 8/02 A18630 CHK: 013351 02605 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/02/12 8/02 A18630 CHK: 013351 02605 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/06/12 8/06 A18660 CHK: 013377 02614 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/06/12 8/06 A18660 CHK: 013377 02614 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/06/12 8/06 A18660 CHK: 013377 02614 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/13/12 8/13 Al18678 CHK: 013393 02615 FRANK'S CARWASH 061
8/13/12 8/13 A18680 CHK: 013395 02615 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/13/12 8/13 A18680 CHK: 013395 02615 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/13/12 8/13 A18694 CHK: 013409 02615 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412
8/16/12 8/16 C24472 RCPT 00043658 11796 ALLSTATE-CATHERINE LEE CONNELL
8/27/12 8/27 A18725 CHK: 013426 02621 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044
8/27/12 8/27 A18729 CHK: 013430 02621 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/27/12 8/27 A18729 CHK: 013430 02621 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
8/27/12 8/27 A18729 CHK: 013430 02621 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,543.96
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 7,649.79
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE

.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
EgE U QRS S (R UL DU NS R QU S U OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R QU SRS U L N R U SIS S N S 1
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 24,062.08 9,451.55CR

ENDING BALANCES: 24,062.08 9,451.55CR



